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This article is a comparison chart for the Network Server 500 and 700.
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Here is a chart conparing the Network Server 500 and 700.

Begi n_Tabl e

Net wor k Server

Processor Type

Processor Speed

CPU Cards

L2 Cache

Mai n Menory (shipped w th)

Mai n Menory (expandabl e t o)

PCl Slots

Internal Storage Devices Supported
Total Internal Storage Capacity
Total Overall Storage Capacity
Appl e SuperDrive

Appl eCD 600i

* Dependi ng on system ordered.
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Article Change History:

500/ 132
PPC 604
132MHz
Yes
512K
32MB
512MB

6

7

24@B
33238
Yes

Yes

26 Feb 1996 - Changed distribution status.

Copyri ght 1996, Apple Computer, Inc.

Keywords: ktable

700/ 150
PPC 604
150MHz
Yes

1mB

32 Or 48MB*
512MB
6

9

32@&B
340GB
Yes

Yes
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